090

FIG. 401

IyaAviT—2AR

RHBE | B &R &S w8 A W “ft‘%ﬁ 2 mmes | v w =
Key No Parts No ALL ;/ip Application Description Remarks
010 |ZTCM80 1001 000| 3w AL —X L 1
020 |ZTCMS80 1005 001| =V A4 —R R 1
030 |ZTF050 0110 012 | ALk 1 M10 X 12
040 |ZT0833 1001 000 | S —IL TV 1 M10
050 |ZT1495 1005000 | FSY L LU0 U000 RN U O USSP FEOTOOOOON OO
060 |ZTA514 0108 050 | AR JLk 2 M8 X 50
070 |ZTF154 0108 050 | ALk 9 M8 x 50
080 |ZTA054 0108 120 | ARJLk 1 M8 X 120
090 |F301 0108 001 FYk 13 M8
100 |ZTA0540108 125 | ALk LU0 FUUUTS (RO SO N SERRRORORR M X 1S e
110  |A360 0100 802 S IV 4 M8
120 |ZT0050 2110 083 | #5>F 1 L=95
130 |ZTCMB80 1008 000 FL—k ( RkY/Y) 1




